
Age Gender Team Name Coach FirstCoach Last Coach Email Admin Admin last Team Admin Email

U11 Boys Barca Acad CLB Suarez 08 Michael Lentz Mayoj.3@gmail.com Jimi Mayo mlentz@classicseagles.com

U11 Boys BSA Celtic 08 Boys Blue Tim Drake btdrake@sbcglobal.net Molly Russell cmruss4@gmail.com

U11 Boys Club Ohio Dayton 08 ChristopherLynch Cdlynch92@yahoo.com Dan Elmeier JElmeier@hotmail.com

U11 Boys CUP Jr Pre-DA North 2008 Peter Riveron Peter.riveron@gmail.com Kelly Baum kellylbaum@gmail.com

U11 Boys CUP Jr Pre-DA South 2008 Andre Sharpe andresharpe81@yahoo.com Ben Williamson bwilliamson5@hotmail.com

U11 Boys CUP Silver 08 Boys Keith McHenry keithmchenry@icloud.com Michael Alzugaray alzugaray.m@pg.com

U11 Boys CUSA B08 Pre-NPL David Crowley Dave.crowley@cusasoccer.org Stephanie Loree Sloree3@gmail.com

U11 Boys Elite FC U11 Boys Blue Justin Krueger Jkkamk@yahoo.com Kim Jude Kimjude22@gmail.com

U11 Boys FOSC B08 Elite Zak Moss zak@foscsoccer.com Sara Allen saraallen1028@hotmail.com

U11 Boys OP Green UA Sveti Matejic batislavcho@gmail.com Shelley Straub shelleystraub@yahoo.com

U12 Boys Blast FC B07 White Mauricio Mendez mendez11sj@gmail.com Robert Vinicky blast@vinickyfamily.com

U12 Boys BSA Celtic 07 Boys Blue Jeff Woodson jffry46@yahoo.com Kelly Guiliano kguiliano@hotmail.com

U12 Boys CUP 07 South Alan Grothaus agrothaus@cinci.rr.com Andrea Dorko andrewjdorko@gmail.com

U12 Boys CUP Silver 07 Peter Riveron peter.riveron@gmail.com Allison Corcoran allison.corcoran11@gmail.com

U12 Boys CUSA B07 Pre-NPL David Crowley Dave.crowley@cusasoccer.org Jill Lang Jillianrlang@gmail.com

U12 Boys Elite FC 2007 boys blue Marc Kirsch elitefckirsch@gmail.com Christy Russell boatermom111@yahoo.com

U12 Boys Galacticos B07 Edson Ramirez ramirez.edson11@gmail.com Edson Ramirez ramirez.edson11@gmail.com

U12 Boys Greene County Cosmos B07 Paul Haggerty pfhaggerty@hotmail.com Karen O'Bleness karenobleness@gmail.com

U12 Boys Lakota FC B07 Blk Premier Chad Reynolds chadareynolds@me.com John Masheck jrmasheck@yahoo.com

U12 Boys Warrior 07 White Derek Grajeda d.grajeda10@gmail.com Lindsey Gibson lgibson1983@gmail.com

U16 Boys Columbus United 03 Boys B Elonge Musinga musingaelonge@yahoo.com Blythe Flesher flesherfamily17@gmail.com

U16 Boys CU Sheffield teek phou teekphou@hotmail.com Eunice Varughese euniceav@gmail.com

U16 Boys CUP 03 Boys Silver Cameron Olson kdzinnecker@gmail.com Kelly Zinnecker kdzinnecker@gmail.com

U16 Boys CUSA B03 NPL Sean Bray sean.bray@cusasoccer.org Mark Gruenberg mark@gruenbergfamily.net

U16 Boys CUSE B03 Elite Grady Garrison gradylgarrison@outlook.com Kathy Penote kpenote@cinci.rr.com

U16 Boys CWSC B03 Academy Elite Justin Guidroz themostbeautifulgame20@gmail.com Elaine Guidroz elaine_guidroz@yahoo.com

U16 Boys FOSC B03 ELITE Shawn Parker kgray0616@gmail.com KEVIN. D. GRAY kgray0616@gmail.com

U16 Boys FSA 03B NAVY David Fairchild Dsfairchild5@gmail.com Jackie Epstein Jackiensteve@aol.com

U16 Boys Lakota FC B03 Premier Chuck Shroder cshroder@lakotafc.org David Hoffmann evadhoff@gmail.com

U16 Boys Metro FC B03 Rapids Marco Reitsma marcoreitsma.metrofc@hotmail.com Marco Reitsma marcoreitsma.metrofc@hotmail.com

U16 Boys Ohio Galaxies FC 03 Red Matt Basista kmarsabarca@gmail.com Matt McCaffrey l.mccaffrey@sbcglobal.net

U16 Boys Warrior 03 white Cory Paxton staceypa78@gmail.com Stacey paxton staceypa78@gmail.com

U17 Boys Alliance Cin Premier B02 Drew Poling drewpoling36@gmail.com Kristy Thomas disneyfam@fuse.net

U17 Boys Barca Acad CLB Messi 02 Ricardo Iribarren rickyiri@live.com Michael Lentz mlentz@classicseagles.com

U17 Boys CU Syc Ma Chelsea Scott Wolf 7scott.wolf@gmail.com Tim Trapp timothy.trapp@ge.com

U17 Boys Metro FC 2002 Boys Rapids Karl George ivend2u@aol.com Suzanne Dull soccersuzanne@gmail.com

U17 Boys Ohio Fusion SC B02 Robert Reigelspergerrob.reigelsperger@daytoncorrugated.com Wendy Reigelsperger rreigelsperger@woh.rr.com

U17 Boys Ohio Galaxies FC 02 Red David Wright drwright15@yahoo.com Dawn Hawks drwright15@yahoo.com

U17 Boys Sporting Columbus BPL Paul Garland pgarland47@gmail.com Paul Garland pgarland47@gmail.com

U17 Boys TFA B02 Premier Dan Puterbaughdan.puterbaugh72@gmail.com Julie Beinkemper bein01@fuse.net

U17 Boys Worthington United White Carlos Bonilla carbonusa@sbcglobal.net Megan Spain Megan_spain@att.net

U18 Boys CUSE 01B Elite Ryan Levesque ryan.levesque11@gmail.com Betty Cowan bettjim@fuse.net

U18 Boys CWSC Academy Elite Evan Uchtman evan.uchtman@vantiv.com Lisa Russell russell1213@aol.com

U18 Boys Eclipse Magic Kieron Boyle kieronboyle@yahoo.com Kieron Boyle kieronboyle@yahoo.com

U18 Boys First Capital FC 01 Boys Zach Breth zach@firstcapitalfc.com Zach Breth zbreth11@gmail.com

U18 Boys Mason FC B01 Mohamed Bahri Bahrimo@gmail.com Mohamed Bahri Bahrimo@gmail.com
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U18 Boys Metro FC North Dennis Snider Dennissnider7650@gmail.com Julie Baker Juliepbaker@gmail.com

U18 Boys Ohio Galaxies FC 01 Black Matt Basista jwhitacre4@woh.rr.com James Whitacre jwhitacre4@woh.rr.com

U18 Boys Westerville Impact Dwayne Smith dwaynesmith7714@gmail.com Max Weston mtweston10@gmail.com

U19 Boys CU Santos Peter Riveron peter.riveron@gmail.com Marty Sargent sargent51@gmail.com

U19 Boys High Point Stars Premier Danielle Oder danielleoder@yahoo.com Danielle Oder danielleoder@yahoo.com

U19 Boys Kolping S.C. 00 Orange Will Ward wward.kolpingsoccer@gmail.com Will Ward wward.kolpingsoccer@gmail.com

U19 Boys TFA Elite 00 Diego Quispe Diego.g.quispe@gmail.com Michael Tiemann michaeltiemann14@yahoo.com

U11 Girls Alliance Cin 08 Gold Brad Riffle bradleyriffle@yahoo.com Cheryl Maillet cherylmaillet@gmail.com

U11 Girls BSA Celtic 08 Girls Blue Lauren Burling burlinle@miamioh.edu Chad Salyers salyer22@aol.com

U11 Girls CUP 08 North III Lauren Marcum lmarcum07@gmail.com Ryan Konow rkonow@yahoo.com

U11 Girls CUSA G08 NPL Mike McCormickmike.mccormick@cusasoccer.org Jennifer Russell cusavolunteer0180@gmail.com

U11 Girls CWSC G08 Academy Elite Sam Pogoni Sam.p@fuse.net Thomas Woosley woosley.thomas@yahoo.com

U11 Girls Impact GFC Blue 2008 Michael Yeazell xumikexu@yahoo.com Mike Yeazell xumikexu@yahoo.com

U11 Girls Lakota FC G08 Black Scott Glendon sjglendon@hotmail.com Shannon Glendon Shannonmglendon@gmail.com

U11 Girls Northwest FC 2008G Orange scott pusateri srpusateri@gmail.com scott pusateri srpusateri@gmail.com

U11 Girls OP Green UA Sveti Matejic batislavcho@gmail.com Jennifer Myers jennifer@poling-law.com

U11 Girls TFA Premier G08 Thomas Frey tjfdome@gmail.com Lisa Frey tlmdeofrey6@gmail.com

U12 Girls Alliance Cincinnati Gold Meghan Cook meghanacook2@gmail.com Meghan Cook meghancook23@gmail.com

U12 Girls Barca Acad CLB Martens 07 Pedro Villar Roldanpedretivr@hotmail.com Michael Lentz mlentz@classicseagles.com

U12 Girls BSA Celtic 07 Girls Blue Mike Ferrin mbferrin@yahoo.com Melissa Fouts mel.n.fouts@gmail.com

U12 Girls Club Ohio 2007G Green 2 Clarence Bealer Coach.cj.bealer@gmail.com Amy Holle amy.holle@clubohiosoccer.com

U12 Girls Club Ohio Dayton 07 Green Brad Stork bstork@storkkelch.com Nicole Stewart graficgirrl04@yahoo.com

U12 Girls CUP 07 North IV Todd Rubin rubintsr@yahoo.com Pat Bevak rubintsr@yahoo.com

U12 Girls CUP North III G07 Sarah Fitzstephensdfalkn@gmail.com David Falkner dfalkn@gmail.com

U12 Girls CUSA G07 Pre-NPL Mike McCormickmike.mccormick@cusasoccer.org Melea White meleawhite2@yahoo.com

U12 Girls Elite FC 2007 Girls Blue Matthew Levy buckicoach@hotmail.com Matthew Levy buckicoach@hotmail.com

U12 Girls Express FC 2007 Girls David Elliot delliot78@yahoo.com Katie Elliot katie.elliot@yahoo.com

U12 Girls FC United 07 Red Danielle Spencer danielle.spencer@fcunited.club Jessica Thomas jessicathomas11@att.net

U12 Girls Impact GFC Blue 2007 Sherri Muse sf_muse@hotmail.com Mandy Perusek mandyperusek@gmail.com

U12 Girls Kolping 07G Orange Alex Kelly alex.kolpingsoccer@gmail.com Mandy McNett mandymcnett@zoomtown.com

U12 Girls Santos Brazil U12G David Abel Dabel27@gmail.com Ashley Stewart Ashley_dolor@yahoo.com

U12 Girls Sporting Columbus 2007 David Merrick Dmerrick@sportingcolumbus.com Shawn Velto shawn.velto@gmail.com

U12 Girls Star Red Hots Gary Boeres garyboeres@gmail.com Larry Adkins adkins.larry@gmail.com

U12 Girls TFA Premier 07G Josh Brians jamiez44@yahoo.com Jamie Meyer jamiez44@yahoo.com

U12 Girls WCSA 07G premier Jennifer Laking jlaking@wcsoccerclub.com Teresa McCool teresamccool@hotmail.com

U12 Girls Worthington Sting Brandon Nye brandon@herlihymoving.com Brandon Nye brandon@herlihymoving.com

U15 Girls Cin West Adrenaline Tony Greco anthonyjgreco@gmail.com Tony Greco anthonyjgreco@gmail.com

U15 Girls CUP 04 Silver Todd Rubin rubintsr@yahoo.com Michael Jones michael.jones.1974@gmail.com

U15 Girls CUSA G04 NPL Karen Crase karen.crase@cusasoccer.org Barbara Engelhart barbara.engelhart@yahoo.com

U15 Girls CUSE Elite G04 Kemar Jackson Kjackso3@mail.mvnu.edu Monica Hammer Mhammer3@cinci.rr.com

U15 Girls CWSC G04 Academy Elite Tony Dotson dotsontony@yahoo.com Jodee Hebert jhebert@kmklaw.com

U15 Girls CWSC G04 United Red Nicki Logsdon nslogsdon@gmail.com Rhonda Benedict Rhondabenedict@fuse.net

U15 Girls FC42 GIRLS 04 ACADEMY Jessica Witzky jwitzky@gmail.com Lisa Dudley liskedud@gmail.com

U15 Girls Freedom 04 Girls Ian Pena freedomsoccr@yahoo.com Ian Pena freedomsoccr@yahoo.com

U15 Girls Impact GFC 2004 Gray Jennifer Geisz jats0212@aol.com Jenny Kapszukiewicz jjryall@hotmail.com

U15 Girls KHA Grey 04 Clay Revis wclayrevis@gmail.com Caroline Woodruff raisch3@gmail.com
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U15 Girls Kolping SC Orange G04 Alex Kelly alex.kolpingsoccer@gmail.com Jennifer Timberlake jtimberlake111@gmail.com

U15 Girls Lady Warrior 04 White James Campbell tcjc23@aol.com Gary Day Gary.Day.100@gmail.com

U15 Girls Lakota FC 04G Red Tino Mam vtino9@hotmail.com Sarah Chaney chaneyemail@yahoo.com

U15 Girls Lakota FC G04 Premier Blk Mark Kamphuis markkamphuis@msn.com Allison Tummon allisontummon@msn.com

U15 Girls OP Green UA Frank Speth Fkspeth@gmail.com Kristin Andersson Opsoccergirls@gmail.com

U15 Girls TFA 04 Premier Girls Nikki Hall halln6@mail.uc.edu Angie Gillum angiegillum@hotmail.com

U15 Girls WCSA 04G Premier Paulo Barreto paulohbarreto@aol.com Paulo Barreto admin@wcsoccerclub.com

U16 Girls Blast FC 03 White Arben Ymeraj arbenymeraj1@hotmail.com Rose Phelps jonnroseph@aol.com

U16 Girls CU Lakota Barcelona Randy Hare rallenhare@gmail.com Dave Kessling djkessling@zoomtown.com

U16 Girls CUSE G03 Elite Gary Geis glgeis16@gmail.com Matt Flick mjflick4@gmail.com

U16 Girls CUSM 2003 Academy Ron Brickley ron.brickley@gmail.com Scott Menker scott_menker@yahoo.com

U16 Girls CWSC United Red 03 Joseph Shoemakerjshoe44@gmail.com Joe Shoemaker jshoe44@gmail.com

U16 Girls FC United Red 2003 Scott Norris scott.norris1@yahoo.com Scott Norris scott.norris1@yahoo.com

U16 Girls First Capital FC 03 G Red Zach Breth zbreth11@gmail.com Zach Breth zbreth11@gmail.com

U16 Girls FOSC G03 Elite David Berry dbkrue@yahoo.com Corryn Morris morrisfamily0495@gmail.com

U16 Girls Impact GFC 2003 Academy Dil Gruffydd dgruffydd@cinci.rr.com Hope Black hope@advertisingvehicles.com

U16 Girls KHA Blue 03 Francis Szovati fszovati@gmail.com Sean Harden Coachharden6@gmail.com

U16 Girls Locker Elite U16 Girls Michael Salisbury mrsalisbury@yahoo.com Gary Wallberg gwally@ameritech.net

U16 Girls LSC Blue Todd Banks toddbanks2211@gmail.com Christa Juenger christa@career180.com

U16 Girls Ohio United Elite 03 Blaine Callahan callahbs1977@gmail.com Blaine Blandford stblandford@gmail.com

U16 Girls Tempest Hurricanes Shawn Pence tempestfcys@gmail.com Shawn Pence tempestfcys@gmail.com

U16 Girls TFA 03 Premier Girls Jason Kohorst jasonkohorst@gmail.com Angie Gillum angiegillum@hotmail.com

U16 Girls WCSA G03 Premier Andrew Miller amiller@wcsoccerclub.com David Hummel davidrhummel@gmail.com

U17 Girls Club Ohio 2002G Green 2 Sean Cook sean.cook@clubohiosoccer.com Darryl Kellner dkellner@ale.com

U17 Girls CUP Girls 02 Black Josh Howard joshhow09@gmail.com Lora Alberto alberto1@fuse.net

U17 Girls CUSE Elite G02 Michael Haney mdhaneykr@fuse.net kathi smith kathibsmith@gmail.com

U17 Girls FC United G02 Red John Norton John.Norton@fcunited.club Kelly Markley Kelly.Markley@fcunited.club

U17 Girls KHA Blue 02 William Durel championelitetraining@gmail.com Chuck Gallagher championelitetraining@gmail.com

U18 Girls CCFC GU18 Red Jeff Markley ccfc.jmarkley@gmail.com Monica Johnson moni.john@yahoo.com

U18 Girls CULM 01G Elite Scott Butts scott@geckohospitality.com Scott Butts scott@geckohospitality.com

U18 Girls CWSC United Red 01 Tony Dotson Dotsontony@yahoo.com Melissa Knight melissaknight1102@gmail.com

U18 Girls Star SC Dynamite Chris Wissel cwissel@fuse.net Chris Wissel cwissel@fuse.net


